
SINGLES "A" DIVISION 

October 15th, 2019

Matteucci Tournament 2019  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

 Average = 
167 & Over

# NAME USBC ID BR AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HDCP TOTAL INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Silver De Torres 8970-22930 19 172 207 191 257 655 174 829  $ 68.00 
2 Ray Buttacavoli 288-1414 45 188 227 255 213 695 126 821  $ 53.00 
3 John Fry 226-3966 161 197 218 258 230 706 99 805  $ 41.00 
4 Gary Kaufmann 226-1525 19 203 227 246 237 710 81 791  $ 35.00 
5 George Morelos 263-3004 127 188 236 209 213 658 126 784  $ 30.00 
6 Mark Morris 250-320 105 181 182 257 180 619 147 766  $ 28.00 
7 Jim Montgomery 257-403 142 180 205 186 214 605 150 755  $ 25.00 
8 Mike Kropf 226-240 19 177 182 204 204 590 159 749  $ 24.00 
9 Tina Kaufmann 226-7361 19G 171 168 195 192 555 177 732
10 Roger Harrison 257-6380 142 G 184 197 204 181 582 138 720
11 Doug Schuster 266-19 19 171 215 161 166 542 177 719
12 Dave Gluck 8931-8734 142 193 185 208 212 605 111 716
13 Dan Weller 8970-15868 8 178 195 154 210 559 156 715
14 Mike McCammish 9177-4333 88 173 174 213 157 544 171 715
15 Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 172 200 164 166 530 174 704
16 Donal Spicer 210-1236 59 171 150 180 196 526 177 703
17 Don Patterson 226-13451 161 173 258 146 125 529 171 700
18 Mike Stiegler 257-365 142 169 177 188 148 513 183 696
19 Bob Butler 257-859 142 167 165 159 178 502 189 691
20 Jeane Dekelver 8970-24838 19G 171 187 178 146 511 177 688
21 Harley Colbert 226-13182 73 184 167 189 192 548 138 686
22 Rosie Elmer 2859-477 161G 175 204 144 165 513 165 678
23 Mike Quier 226-9676 161 177 215 136 167 518 159 677
24 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 196 191 192 191 574 102 676
25 Mitch Wisinski 8970-22150 161 191 205 192 154 551 117 668
26 Paul Elmer 226-3829 161 173 145 170 173 488 171 659
27 George Kapus 8970-19282 19 167 151 181 135 467 189 656
28 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 197 151 183 216 550 99 649
29 Lamonte Lovering 257-926 142 206 196 223 156 575 72 647
30 Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 172 146 159 167 472 174 646
31 Tim Patterson 8970-24898 19 197 163 180 195 538 99 637
32 Jimmy Inocencio 9005-23558 59 168 167 148 133 448 186 634
33 Rick Small 226-14613 19 197 184 173 139 496 99 595
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SINGLES "B" DIVISION 

October 15th, 2019

Matteucci Tournament 2019  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

 Average = 
166 & Under

# NAME USBC ID BR AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HDCP TOTAL INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Chuck Waller 8931-6933 142 158 162 187 202 551 216 767  $ 74.00 
2 Jerry Marshall 226-2125 108 166 176 180 204 560 192 752  $ 54.00 
3 Gary Bennett 210-4139 59 161 205 179 155 539 207 746  $ 42.00 
4 Bob Lunghi 226-2562 19 161 179 186 173 538 207 745  $  36.00 
5 Tom Barnidge 8970-25248 8 147 150 191 154 495 249 744  $ 32.00 
6 Rosemary Maguire 226-17025 19 G 166 220 178 146 544 192 736  $ 30.00 
7 James Surratt 263-16851 105 165 145 189 205 539 195 734  $ 28.00 
8 Carlie Houseworth 9005-29909 59 112 112 154 108 374 354 728  $ 27.00 
9 Harvey Mc Aninch 257-15639 59 124 128 107 163 398 318 716
10 Nick Grasso 257-2119 142 154 150 149 179 478 228 706
11 Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 132 129 143 134 406 294 700
12 Dick Krause 263-1769 112 150 137 147 171 455 240 695
13 Pam Quier 2859-2198 161 142 131 169 130 430 264 694
14 John Reichenbach 8970-22924 161 152 169 151 136 456 234 690
15 Joann Grasso 2888-1962 142 G 123 125 127 115 367 321 688
16 Jerry Dittman 226-8330 161 163 168 162 156 486 201 687
17 Wilson Hunt 210-11227 73 163 135 146 204 485 201 686
18 Ronald Hamro 210-4064 59 162 167 175 140 482 204 686
19 Jill Maguire 8931-8792 142 G 119 146 99 104 349 333 682
20 Mary Pitta-Fry 2859-433 161G 147 153 138 138 429 249 678
21 Jerry Hall 256-145 105 164 214 128 135 477 198 675
22 John Carl 8970-16829 19 138 111 117 167 395 276 671
23 Val Heck 2859-5103 161G 139 150 140 104 394 273 667
24 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 127 110 125 123 358 309 667
25 Allen Leader 257-15513 142 159 150 173 129 452 213 665
26 Orley Hatfield 257-11117 142 160 155 147 152 454 210 664
27 Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 160 141 171 137 449 210 659
28 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 105 122 127 100 106 333 324 657
29 Lynn Fisher-Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 122 99 121 108 328 324 652
30 Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 156 135 140 138 413 222 635
31 Deborah Callen 8970-17735 73 G 164 153 156 121 430 198 628
32 Chuck Phillips 8719-4312 109 147 136 116 125 377 249 626
33 George Fuller 9127-9144 88 166 132 123 166 421 192 613
34 Rich Bowers 7335-257 59 159 126 125 139 390 213 603
35 Stephen Goldman 8970-17732 73 166 135 124 125 384 192 576
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Doubles "A" DIVISION 

October 15th, 2019

Matteucci Tournament 2019  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

 Average = 
334 & Over

# NAME USBC ID BR AVG AVG 
SUM GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HDCP DOUB 

TOTAL
INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE

1
Gary Kaufmann 226-1525 19 203

374
249 242 279 770 81

1606
 $ 53.00 

Tina Kaufmann 226-7361 19G 171 199 197 182 578 177  $ 53.00 

2
Ray Buttacavoli 288-1414 45 188

335
206 211 180 597 126

1561
 $ 38.00 

Chuck Phillips 8719-4312 109 147 234 179 176 589 249  $ 38.00 

3
Jim Montgomery 257-403 142 180

339
169 203 187 559 150

1530
 $ 31.00 

Allen Leader 257-15513 142 159 183 246 179 608 213  $ 31.00 

4
Dick Krause 263-1769 112 150

338
160 180 149 489 240

1458
 $ 27.00 

George Morelos 263-3004 127 188 176 170 257 603 126  $ 27.00 

5
Mike McCammish 9177-4333 88 173

339
171 201 170 542 171

1444
George Fuller 9127-9144 88 166 123 209 207 539 192

6
Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 172

369
212 159 167 538 174

1442
Keith Jones 226-2841 161 197 196 226 209 631 99

7
Jimmy Inocencio 9005-23558 59 168

339 192 195 183 570 186
1430

Donal Spicer 210-1236 59 171 143 163 191 497 177

8
Silver De Torres 8970-22930 19 172

369
209 165 172 546 174

1371
Rick Small 226-14613 19 197 191 150 211 552 99

9
Mike Kropf 226-240 19 177

348
160 162 201 523 159

1356
Doug Schuster 266-19 19 171 170 140 187 497 177

10
Stephen Goldman 8970-17732 73 166

350
181 155 126 462 192

1336
Harley Colbert 226-13182 73 184 154 213 177 544 138

11
Lamonte Lovering 257-926 142 206

375
208 192 201 601 72

1335
Mike Stiegler 257-365 142 169 137 188 154 479 183

12
Tim Patterson 8970-24898 19 197

368 178 205 195 578 99
1326

Jeane Dekelver 8970-24838 19G 171 147 167 158 472 177

13
Paul Elmer 226-3829 161 173

348
188 142 186 516 171

1289
Rosie Elmer 2859-477 161G 175 149 153 135 437 165

14
John Fry 226-3966 161 197

344
201 184 152 537 99

1287
Mary Pitta-Fry 2859-433 161G 147 108 132 162 402 249

15
Roger Harrison 257-6380 142 G 184

351
154 150 209 513 138

1272
Bob Butler 257-859 142 167 143 135 154 432 189

16
Don Patterson 226-13451 161 173

336
163 126 189 478 171

1261
Jerry Dittman 226-8330 161 163 161 139 111 411 201
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Doubles "B" DIVISION 

October 15th, 2019

Matteucci Tournament 2019  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

Average = 
333 & Under

# NAME USBC ID BR AVG AVG 
SUM GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HDCP DOUB 

TOTAL
INDIVIDUAL 

PRIZE

1
John Carl 8970-16829 19 138

304
146 171 178 495 276

1535
 $ 59.00 

Rosemary Maguire 226-17025 19 G 166 148 186 238 572 192  $ 59.00 

2
Jerry Marshall 226-2125 108 166

313
158 203 188 549 192

1506  $ 42.00 
Fred Critchfield 226-14139 108 147 176 159 181 516 249  $ 42.00 

3
James Surratt 263-16851 105 165

329
202 213 212 627 195

1486  $ 34.00 
Jerry Hall 256-145 105 164 129 154 183 466 198  $ 34.00 

4
Chuck Waller 8931-6933 142 158

318
156 203 152 511 216

1456  $ 30.00 
Orley Hatfield 257-11117 142 160 162 178 179 519 210  $ 30.00 

5
Dan Weller 8970-15868 8 178

325
211 162 172 545 156

1455
Tom Barnidge 8970-25248 8 147 173 163 169 505 249

6
Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 196

328
172 203 236 611 102

1450
Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 132 233 116 94 443 294

7
George Kapus 8970-19282 19 167

328
156 130 142 428 189

1432
Bob Lunghi 226-2562 19 161 211 164 233 608 207

8
Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 160

321
156 193 140 489 210

1420
Gary Bennett 210-4139 59 161 144 149 221 514 207

9
Harvey Mc Aninch 257-15639 59 124

286
120 123 169 412 318

1411
Ronald Hamro 210-4064 59 162 146 152 179 477 204

10
Dave Gluck 8931-8734 142 193

312
181 179 235 595 111

1395
Jill Maguire 8931-8792 142 G 119 110 124 122 356 333

11
Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 127

249
123 105 182 410 309

1391
Lynn Fisher-Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 122 128 95 125 348 324

12
Dave Ellingson 250-1478 105 122

303
113 98 111 322 324

1372
Mark Morris 250-320 105 181 182 202 195 579 147

13
Nick Grasso 257-2119 142 154

277
121 205 171 497 228

1366
Joann Grasso 2888-1962 142 G 123 107 104 109 320 321

14
Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 172

284
146 160 203 509 174

1343
Carlie Houseworth 9005-29909 59 112 94 92 120 306 354

15
Mitch Wisinski 8970-22150 161 191

330
172 186 215 573 117

1331
Val Heck 2859-5103 161G 139 141 120 107 368 273

16
Deborah Callen 8970-17735 73 G 164

327
123 117 173 413 198

1309
Wilson Hunt 210-11227 73 163 168 168 161 497 201

17
Rich Bowers 7335-257 59 159

315
124 146 116 386 213

1303
Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 156 171 133 178 482 222

18
Mike Quier 226-9676 161 177

319
165 153 164 482 159

1300
Pam Quier 2859-2198 161 142 124 124 147 395 264
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ALL EVENTS HDCP "A" DIVISION 

October 15th, 2019

Matteucci Tournament 2019  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

 Average = 
167 & Over

# NAME USBC ID BR AVG HDCP SING 
TOT

DOUB 
TOT

A/E 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Gary Kaufmann 226-1525 19 203 162 710 770 1642  $ 35.00 
2 Silver De Torres 8970-22930 19 172 348 655 546 1549  $ 25.00 
3 Ray Buttacavoli 288-1414 45 188 252 695 597 1544  $ 20.00 
4 George Morelos 263-3004 127 188 252 658 603 1513  $ 18.00 
5 Mark Morris 250-320 105 181 294 619 579 1492  $ 17.00 
6 Tina Kaufmann 226-7361 19G 171 354 555 578 1487  $ 15.00 
7 Jim Montgomery 257-403 142 180 300 605 559 1464  $ 14.00 
8 John Fry 226-3966 161 197 198 706 537 1441  $ 13.00 
9 Mike Kropf 226-240 19 177 318 590 523 1431

10 Mike McCammish 9177-4333 88 173 342 544 542 1428

11 Dave Gluck 8931-8734 142 193 222 605 595 1422

12 Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 172 348 530 538 1416

13 Dan Weller 8970-15868 8 178 312 559 545 1416

14 Doug Schuster 266-19 19 171 354 542 497 1393

15 Jimmy Inocencio 9005-23558 59 168 372 448 570 1390

16 Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 196 204 574 611 1389

17 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 197 198 550 631 1379

18 Donal Spicer 210-1236 59 171 354 526 497 1377

19 Roger Harrison 257-6380 142 G 184 276 582 513 1371

20 Harley Colbert 226-13182 73 184 276 548 544 1368

21 Mike Stiegler 257-365 142 169 366 513 479 1358

22 Mitch Wisinski 8970-22150 161 191 234 551 573 1358

23 Don Patterson 226-13451 161 173 342 529 478 1349

24 Paul Elmer 226-3829 161 173 342 488 516 1346

25 Jeane Dekelver 8970-24838 19G 171 354 511 472 1337

26 Miguel Ferras 219-394 59 172 348 472 509 1329

27 Lamonte Lovering 257-926 142 206 144 575 601 1320

28 Tim Patterson 8970-24898 19 197 198 538 578 1314

29 Bob Butler 257-859 142 167 378 502 432 1312

30 Rosie Elmer 2859-477 161G 175 330 513 437 1280

31 George Kapus 8970-19282 19 167 378 467 428 1273

32 Rick Small 226-14613 19 197 198 496 552 1246
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ALL EVENTS HDCP "B" DIVISION 

October 15th, 2019

Matteucci Tournament 2019  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

 Average = 
166 & Under

# NAME USBC ID BR AVG HDCP SING 
TOT

DOUB 
TOT

A/E 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

1 Bob Lunghi 226-2562 19 161 414 538 608 1560  $ 36.00 
2 James Surratt 263-16851 105 165 390 539 627 1556  $ 27.00 
3 Rosemary Maguire 226-17025 19 G 166 384 544 572 1500  $ 22.00 
4 Tom Barnidge 8970-25248 8 147 498 495 505 1498  $ 19.00 
5 Chuck Waller 8931-6933 142 158 432 551 511 1494  $ 17.00 
6 Jerry Marshall 226-2125 108 166 384 560 549 1493  $ 15.00 
7 Allen Leader 257-15513 142 159 426 452 608 1486  $ 14.00 
8 Gary Bennett 210-4139 59 161 414 539 514 1467  $ 13.00 
9 Chuck Phillips 8719-4312 109 147 498 377 589 1464

10 Harvey Mc Aninch 257-15639 59 124 636 398 412 1446

11 John Carl 8970-16829 19 138 552 395 495 1442

12 Carol Bobo 2893-888 73G 132 588 406 443 1437

13 Nick Grasso 257-2119 142 154 456 478 497 1431

14 Dick Krause 263-1769 112 150 480 455 489 1424

16 Orley Hatfield 257-11117 142 160 420 454 519 1393

17 Carlie Houseworth 9005-29909 59 112 708 374 306 1388

18 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 127 618 358 410 1386

19 Wilson Hunt 210-11227 73 163 402 485 497 1384

20 Jill Maguire 8931-8792 142 G 119 666 349 356 1371

21 Ronald Hamro 210-4064 59 162 408 482 477 1367

22 Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 160 420 449 489 1358

23 George Fuller 9127-9144 88 166 384 421 539 1344

24 Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 156 444 413 482 1339

25 Jerry Hall 256-145 105 164 396 477 466 1339

26 Joann Grasso 2888-1962 142 G 123 642 367 320 1329

27 Mary Pitta-Fry 2859-433 161G 147 498 429 402 1329

28 Lynn Fisher-Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 122 648 328 348 1324

29 Val Heck 2859-5103 161G 139 546 394 368 1308

15 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 105 122 648 333 324 1305

30 Jerry Dittman 226-8330 161 163 402 486 411 1299

31 Deborah Callen 8970-17735 73 G 164 396 430 413 1239

32 Stephen Goldman 8970-17732 73 166 384 384 462 1230

33 Rich Bowers 7335-257 59 159 426 390 386 1202
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ALL EVENTS "Scractch" DIVISION 

October 15th, 2019

Matteucci Tournament 2019  

Brentwood 

Harvest Park Bowl

Scratch no HDCP

# NAME USBC ID BR AVG SING 
TOT

DOUB 
TOT

A/E 
TOT

INDIVIDUAL 
PRIZE

Gary Kaufmann 226-1525 19 203 710 770 1480  $ 20.00 
Ray Buttacavoli 288-1414 45 188 695 597 1292  $ 10.00 
Mark Morris 250-320 105 181 619 579 1198

Wiley Bobo 226-7032 73 196 574 611 1185
Keith Jones 226-2841 161 197 550 631 1181

James Surratt 263-16851 105 165 539 627 1166
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